NorthWest Arkansas Community College

2013 Technical CertificateGraphic Design

Last Name

First Name

Mid. Initial

Student ID Number

*CHECK THE CATALOG FOR PREREQUISITES BEFORE ENROLLING IN A CLASS

Name of
POSSIBLE PLACEMENT REQUIREMENTS Placement Test Score
*These courses are for developing college level skills. These hours will not fulfill any
degree requirements at NWACC. They will not transfer to a four-year institution.
MATH 0013 Prealgebra
MATH 0053 Beginning Algebra*
MATH 0103 Intermediate Algebra*
READ 0033 College Reading*
ENGL 0063 Intermediate Writing*
DATE
COMPLETED PREREQUISITE (see catalog) GRADE

Certificate of Proficiency in Graphic Design (18 hours)

ARHS
ARHS
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART
ART

2913
2923
1303
1313
2103
2123
2363
2333

Art History | OR

Art History 11

Intro to Drwaing

Design |

Intro to Painting OR

Into to Watercolor

Graphic Design |

Color Studies

Note: The Certificate of Proficiency courses are a requirement plus the following courses to obtain the Technical Certificate.

Technical Certificate in Graphic Design (CP + 24 hours)

ENGL
ART
ART
ART
MATH
MATH
COMM
ART
ART
ART
DRFD

1013
2823
2373
2863
1103
1003
1303
2003
2013
1323
2233

English Comp |

This History of Photography & Graphic Design

Graphic Design Il

Digital Photography

Survey of College Math OR

Math for AAS General Education

Public Speaking

Advanced Drwaing

Figure Drawing OR
Design 1l (Sculpture) OR
3D Building Modeling & Documentation

Total semester required hours for Technical Certificate: 42

* Check the college catalog for prerequisites/co-requisites before enrolling in this class
15 credit hours are required in residence at NWACC to graduate

My advisor has explained this degree plan and | understand that | am responsible for following the above guidelines as
defined in the college catalog for course prerequisites.
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Student’s Signature:
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Date:
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