## NorthWest Arkansas Community College 2013 Technical CertificateGraphic Design

Last Name		First Name		Mid. Initial	Student ID Number	
*CHECK T	THE CATALO	OG FOR PREREQUISITES BE	FORE ENROLLI	ING IN A CLASS	L	
					Name of	
POSSIBLE PLACEMENT REQUIREMENTS					Placement Test	Score
		eveloping college level skills. Th	ese hours will not	fulfill anv		2000
		WACC. They will not transfer				
MATH	0013	Prealgebra	,			
MATH	0053	Beginning Algebra*				
MATH	0103	Intermediate Algebra*				
READ	0033	College Reading*				
ENGL	0063	Intermediate Writing*				
		<u> </u>	DATE			
			COMPLETED	PREREQUISITE (se	e catalog)	GRADE
Certificate	of Proficiency	in Graphic Design (18 hours)			<b>.</b>	
ARHS	2913	Art History I <b>OR</b>				
ARHS	2923	Art History II	-			-
ART	1303	Intro to Drwaing	-			
ART	1313	Design I	-			
ART	2103	Intro to Painting <b>OR</b>	-			
ART	2123	Into to Watercolor				
ART	2363	Graphic Design I		-		
ART	2333	Color Studies		-		
Note: The C	Certificate of Pr	oficiency courses are a requiremen	nt plus the followir	ng courses to obtain the Technic	al Certificate.	
Technical (	Certificate in (	Graphic Design (CP + 24 hours)				
ENGL	1013	English Comp I				
ART	2823	This History of Photography	& Graphic Design			
ART	2373	Graphic Design II				
ART	2863	Digital Photography				
MATH	1103	Survey of College Math OR				
MATH	1003	Math for AAS General Educa	ation			
COMM	1303	Public Speaking				
ART	2003	Advanced Drwaing				
ART	2013	Figure Drawing <b>OR</b>				
ART	1323	Design II (Sculpture) <b>OR</b>				
DRFD	2233	3D Building Modeling & Do	cumentation			
Total semes	ster required l	nours for Technical Certificate:	42			
* Check the	college catalog	g for prerequisites/co-requisites be	efore enrolling in th	nis class		
15 credit hours are required in residence at NWACC to graduate						
My advis	sor has expl	ained this degree plan and	d I understand	that I am responsible fo	or following the above guid	lelines as
		e catalog for course prere		_	- 3	
Advisor's Signature:					Date:	
Student's Signature:					Date:	